Amphenol SOCAPEX - Rugged Ethernet Switch & Media Converters
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
62
Amphenol SOCAPEX
M
ili
ta

nickel plating
+ 804221 straight heat shrink for sealing
How to order
Accessories
1. Series
RJS Rugged Managed Ethernet Switch
2. Type of enclosure
ML MIL-DTL-38999 (series III) Receptacles, OD Cadmium
Plating
BKN AL 9005 (jet black) paint on aluminium box, nickel plated
38999 (series III) receptacles
5. Optional: AC power supply
- DC powered
PSM Switch powered with 85-264 VAC instead of DC power
4. Optional: transient suppression module; 600V spike suppressor
- No transient suppression module
704 Switch equiped with additional transient suppression
module
3. Type of electronics
MG7F3G Managed 7 ports 10/100 BaseT(X) + 3 ports 10/100/1000
BaseT (X)
6. Optional: Caps for receptacles fixed with cord directly to the receptacle
- No caps included. The Ethernet ports are still sealed but
the contacts are not protected
CAPS Attached caps for both power and data included
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Type of enclosure Type of electronics Optional: transient suppression
module; 600V spike suppressor
Optional: AC power
supply
Optional: Caps for receptacles
fixed with cord directly to the
receptacle
RJS ML MG7F3G - - -
Example: RJS ML MG7F3G 704 CAPS Managed switch in an aluminium enclosure with olive drab green conductive cadmium plating, 7 ports 10/100
Base T(X) + 3 gigabit ports, RJF TV threaded coupling receptacles, additional transient suppression module,
caps are added to the switch.
Example: RJS ML MG7F3G 704
CAPS
With a RJSML MG7F3G 704 CAPS switch, we suggest to use hereafter accessories:
RJF TV 6 M G (up to 10 ) for Ethernet ports
TV 06 RW 0935S + TVNSA 09 014 + 804221 for power ports